
Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederbayern/Oberpfalz 2018 (DPT) Do 10.05.2018 22:50
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Lauf 2 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D -12  (6)  1.4 km  5 Hm   9 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Burgmair Juliane  15:16  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  #(69)  Z
 OLG Regensburg  1:34  2:56  3:56  6:03  8:36  10:17  12:20  13:28  14:32  15:16

 1:34  1:22  1:00  2:07  2:33  1:41  2:03  1:08  1:04  0:44
 2  Schöps Vanessa  15:26  #(99)  #(76)  #(57)  #(62)  #(72)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(69)  Z

 OLV Landshut  2:12  3:42  5:25  7:46  9:17  11:28  12:58  13:54  14:44  15:26
 2:12  1:30  1:43  2:21  1:31  2:11  1:30  0:56  0:50  0:42

 3  Faltejsková Laura  16:38  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 SV Mietraching  1:02  2:00  2:54  4:15  8:11  10:23  12:52  15:36  16:23  16:38

 1:02  0:58  0:54  1:21  3:56  2:12  2:29  2:44  0:47  0:15
 4  Schöps Sabrina  17:05  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:19  2:17  3:59  4:58  7:11  9:18  11:36  15:48  16:52  17:05
 1:19  0:58  1:42  0:59  2:13  2:07  2:18  4:12  1:04  0:13

 5  Marquardt Neele  24:24  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(76)  #(99)  #(57)  #(62)  Z
 OLV Landshut  1:39  2:56  5:43  6:38  9:45  12:28  14:01  17:13  20:15  24:24

 1:39  1:17  2:47  0:55  3:07  2:43  1:33  3:12  3:02  4:09
 6  Miethanner Alina  53:52  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(99)  #(76)  #(57)  #(62)  Z

 SV Mietraching  2:03  3:25  6:45  7:55  11:40  33:55  36:21  39:21  49:46  53:52
 2:03  1:22  3:20  1:10  3:45  22:15  2:26  3:00  10:25  4:06

 D 13-14  (3)  1.4 km  5 Hm   9 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Hötzinger Verena  10:48  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 TSV Natternberg  0:37  1:24  2:33  3:25  5:03  6:36  8:05  9:46  10:36  10:48

 0:37  0:47  1:09  0:52  1:38  1:33  1:29  1:41  0:50  0:12
 2  Geiger Lara  11:36  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z

 SV Mietraching  0:41  1:22  2:11  2:58  4:32  5:59  7:24  10:45  11:23  11:36
 0:41  0:41  0:49  0:47  1:34  1:27  1:25  3:21  0:38  0:13

 3  Kraus Katharina  12:50  #(69)  #(66)  #(64)  #(65)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 OLG Regensburg  0:50  1:36  3:40  4:39  6:59  8:35  10:09  11:53  12:38  12:50

 0:50  0:46  2:04  0:59  2:20  1:36  1:34  1:44  0:45  0:12

 D 15-18  (10)  2.9 km  30 Hm   15 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Hertel Katrin  22:43  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)
 OLG Regensburg  2:30  4:04  5:42  8:02  8:49  9:36  11:09  12:34  13:50  15:08  16:58  19:16

 2:30  1:34  1:38  2:20  0:47  0:47  1:33  1:25  1:16  1:18  1:50  2:18
 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 20:26  21:54  22:30  22:43

 1:10  1:28  0:36  0:13
 2  Hertel Jasmin  23:53  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)

 OLG Regensburg  2:13  4:19  6:06  7:56  8:49  9:40  11:35  13:10  14:31  15:43  17:49  20:14
 2:13  2:06  1:47  1:50  0:53  0:51  1:55  1:35  1:21  1:12  2:06  2:25

 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 21:31  23:01  23:39  23:53

 1:17  1:30  0:38  0:14
 3  Engl Veronika  25:34  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)

 TSV Natternberg  2:39  4:48  7:03  9:01  10:00  11:03  12:45  14:08  15:32  16:59  19:01  21:38
 2:39  2:09  2:15  1:58  0:59  1:03  1:42  1:23  1:24  1:27  2:02  2:37

 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 23:02  24:35  25:17  25:34

 1:24  1:33  0:42  0:17
 4  Hartung Gabriella  27:42  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(74)  #(67)  #(68)  #(56)  #(70)  #(60)  #(61)  #(57)  #(62)

 OLG Regensburg  1:59  3:01  3:58  6:29  8:34  10:48  14:03  16:52  18:19  19:52  21:40  23:31
 1:59  1:02  0:57  2:31  2:05  2:14  3:15  2:49  1:27  1:33  1:48  1:51

 #(72)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 24:57  26:50  27:30  27:42

 1:26  1:53  0:40  0:12
 5  Schöps Sarah  28:51  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)

 OLV Landshut  4:18  6:27  8:05  10:38  11:30  12:30  14:13  16:23  17:56  19:31  20:49  23:03
 4:18  2:09  1:38  2:33  0:52  1:00  1:43  2:10  1:33  1:35  1:18  2:14

 #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 25:43  27:52  28:40  28:51

 2:40  2:09  0:48  0:11
 6  Streicher Laura  29:08  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)  #(57)

 SV Mietraching  2:15  4:04  5:38  9:05  11:35  13:30  15:16  16:51  18:11  20:41  22:57  24:14
 2:15  1:49  1:34  3:27  2:30  1:55  1:46  1:35  1:20  2:30  2:16  1:17

 #(76)  #(65)  #(99)  Z
 27:02  28:05  28:56  29:08

 2:48  1:03  0:51  0:12
 7  Bisani Pia  29:35  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)

 TSV Natternberg  2:48  5:18  7:11  9:38  10:47  12:09  14:08  15:55  17:42  19:14  21:50  24:52
 2:48  2:30  1:53  2:27  1:09  1:22  1:59  1:47  1:47  1:32  2:36  3:02

 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 26:29  28:38  29:21  29:35

 1:37  2:09  0:43  0:14



Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederbayern/Oberpfalz 2018 (DPT) Do 10.05.2018 22:50
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Lauf 2 Seite 2  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D 15-18  (10)  2.9 km  30 Hm   15 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 8  Mindt Yvonne  30:45  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(57)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)
 SV Mietraching  2:28  4:54  7:34  9:59  11:05  12:13  14:24  16:21  18:23  20:08  21:44  24:26

 2:28  2:26  2:40  2:25  1:06  1:08  2:11  1:57  2:02  1:45  1:36  2:42
 #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 27:35  29:44  30:32  30:45

 3:09  2:09  0:48  0:13
 9  Steinberger Julia  38:09  #(99)  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)

 OLV Landshut  1:14  5:01  7:03  9:43  14:24  15:34  16:34  18:22  23:52  25:43  27:11  29:07
 1:14  3:47  2:02  2:40  4:41  1:10  1:00  1:48  5:30  1:51  1:28  1:56

 #(56)  #(57)  #(76)  Z
 32:02  33:42  36:52  38:09

 2:55  1:40  3:10  1:17
 10  Amann Leonie  53:40  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)  #(68)

 OLG Regensburg  4:40  7:31  12:41  15:23  17:17  20:55  23:51  26:31  29:20  32:44  37:03  41:52
 4:40  2:51  5:10  2:42  1:54  3:38  2:56  2:40  2:49  3:24  4:19  4:49

 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 48:57  52:21  53:22  53:40

 7:05  3:24  1:01  0:18

 D 19 Elite  (10)  3.7 km  40 Hm   23 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Friedrichs Birte  26:12  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)
 MTV Seesen  0:36  1:54  2:43  3:54  5:14  6:38  7:55  8:35  9:18  10:28  12:56  14:10

 0:36  1:18  0:49  1:11  1:20  1:24  1:17  0:40  0:43  1:10  2:28  1:14
 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 14:54  15:34  16:37  17:46  18:47  19:38  20:56  22:09  24:03  25:25  25:59  26:12

 0:44  0:40  1:03  1:09  1:01  0:51  1:18  1:13  1:54  1:22  0:34  0:13
 2  Rothaug Sabine  26:16  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 OSC Kassel  0:38  1:56  2:46  4:01  5:27  7:15  8:35  9:19  10:03  11:19  12:33  13:51
 0:38  1:18  0:50  1:15  1:26  1:48  1:20  0:44  0:44  1:16  1:14  1:18

 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 14:37  15:20  16:44  17:59  19:00  19:54  21:13  22:21  24:14  25:31  26:03  26:16

 0:46  0:43  1:24  1:15  1:01  0:54  1:19  1:08  1:53  1:17  0:32  0:13
 3  Lange Maria  29:14  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 SV Mietraching  0:35  2:05  3:03  4:22  5:58  7:18  8:52  9:40  10:32  11:56  13:18  14:42
 0:35  1:30  0:58  1:19  1:36  1:20  1:34  0:48  0:52  1:24  1:22  1:24

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 15:35  16:55  18:17  19:18  20:34  21:34  23:11  24:35  26:58  28:30  29:03  29:14

 0:53  1:20  1:22  1:01  1:16  1:00  1:37  1:24  2:23  1:32  0:33  0:11
 4  Meißner Britta  29:32  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(61)  #(77)

 OLV Landshut  0:43  1:29  3:05  4:16  5:28  6:44  8:14  9:13  10:49  12:17  14:36  15:21
 0:43  0:46  1:36  1:11  1:12  1:16  1:30  0:59  1:36  1:28  2:19  0:45

 #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(69)  Z
 16:11  17:46  19:34  20:14  21:57  22:55  24:22  25:46  27:00  28:22  28:56  29:32
 0:50  1:35  1:48  0:40  1:43  0:58  1:27  1:24  1:14  1:22  0:34  0:36

 5  Meißner Theresia  29:51  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(77)
 MTV Seesen  0:52  2:53  3:46  5:00  6:39  8:35  9:54  10:34  11:19  12:29  15:06  16:15

 0:52  2:01  0:53  1:14  1:39  1:56  1:19  0:40  0:45  1:10  2:37  1:09
 #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 17:25  18:40  19:34  20:40  21:40  23:09  24:29  26:31  27:39  29:08  29:41  29:51

 1:10  1:15  0:54  1:06  1:00  1:29  1:20  2:02  1:08  1:29  0:33  0:10
 6  Döllgast Nina  33:04  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(69)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 MTK Bad Harzburg  2:12  3:15  4:40  6:26  8:21  9:51  10:28  11:41  12:38  14:53  16:20  17:49
 2:12  1:03  1:25  1:46  1:55  1:30  0:37  1:13  0:57  2:15  1:27  1:29

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:44  20:13  21:35  22:34  23:56  25:01  26:34  27:59  30:30  32:06  32:49  33:04

 0:55  1:29  1:22  0:59  1:22  1:05  1:33  1:25  2:31  1:36  0:43  0:15
 7  Penzkofer Julia  33:30  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 SV Mietraching  0:47  3:02  4:07  5:43  7:30  8:59  10:35  11:32  12:28  14:08  15:37  17:10
 0:47  2:15  1:05  1:36  1:47  1:29  1:36  0:57  0:56  1:40  1:29  1:33

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:10  19:44  21:11  22:18  23:39  24:46  26:24  28:06  30:49  32:32  33:13  33:30

 1:00  1:34  1:27  1:07  1:21  1:07  1:38  1:42  2:43  1:43  0:41  0:17
 8  Schintgen Elisabeth  33:35  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 TSG Bad König  0:54  2:39  3:38  5:13  6:53  8:40  9:59  11:01  11:54  13:35  14:57  16:41
 0:54  1:45  0:59  1:35  1:40  1:47  1:19  1:02  0:53  1:41  1:22  1:44

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 17:33  19:10  20:31  21:43  23:13  25:00  26:32  28:08  30:49  32:34  33:18  33:35

 0:52  1:37  1:21  1:12  1:30  1:47  1:32  1:36  2:41  1:45  0:44  0:17
 9  Ungermann Emily  38:33  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 OLG Regensburg  0:50  2:39  3:48  5:38  8:29  10:09  12:43  13:50  14:58  17:00  18:42  20:40
 0:50  1:49  1:09  1:50  2:51  1:40  2:34  1:07  1:08  2:02  1:42  1:58

 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 21:48  23:00  24:34  26:04  27:27  29:03  30:56  32:41  35:37  37:33  38:16  38:33

 1:08  1:12  1:34  1:30  1:23  1:36  1:53  1:45  2:56  1:56  0:43  0:17



Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederbayern/Oberpfalz 2018 (DPT) Do 10.05.2018 22:50
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Lauf 2 Seite 3  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D 19 Elite  (10)  3.7 km  40 Hm   23 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 10  Hillmann Laura  41:53  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)
 Uni Göttingen  1:54  2:57  5:04  7:19  9:47  11:36  12:19  14:04  15:07  17:11  19:48  21:56

 1:54  1:03  2:07  2:15  2:28  1:49  0:43  1:45  1:03  2:04  2:37  2:08
 #(71)  #(77)  #(57)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 23:28  24:50  26:20  28:35  30:10  31:32  33:45  35:35  38:42  40:47  41:34  41:53

 1:32  1:22  1:30  2:15  1:35  1:22  2:13  1:50  3:07  2:05  0:47  0:19

 D 35-  (5)  3.3 km  30 Hm   18 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Faltejsková Jana  32:36  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(77)  #(57)  #(60)
 SV Mietraching  0:45  3:24  4:49  7:50  9:45  11:21  12:52  14:18  16:45  17:57  18:53  22:18

 0:45  2:39  1:25  3:01  1:55  1:36  1:31  1:26  2:27  1:12  0:56  3:25
 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 23:47  25:31  27:09  29:44  31:30  32:20  32:36

 1:29  1:44  1:38  2:35  1:46  0:50  0:16
 2  Oechler Heike  33:44  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)

 OLV Landshut  0:45  3:57  5:43  8:51  10:32  13:09  14:33  15:59  17:27  18:49  20:16  22:45
 0:45  3:12  1:46  3:08  1:41  2:37  1:24  1:26  1:28  1:22  1:27  2:29

 #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 24:39  26:31  29:13  30:35  32:42  33:28  33:44

 1:54  1:52  2:42  1:22  2:07  0:46  0:16
 3  Pilz Linda  36:05  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)

 OLV Landshut  1:55  3:50  5:40  8:32  11:07  13:17  14:55  16:39  17:46  19:20  20:58  22:30
 1:55  1:55  1:50  2:52  2:35  2:10  1:38  1:44  1:07  1:34  1:38  1:32

 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 25:51  28:23  30:00  32:49  34:52  35:48  36:05

 3:21  2:32  1:37  2:49  2:03  0:56  0:17
 4  Ebert Josephine  40:31  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)

 TSV Jetzendorf  0:43  3:43  5:26  9:25  11:34  15:23  17:00  18:45  20:30  22:03  23:33  25:29
 0:43  3:00  1:43  3:59  2:09  3:49  1:37  1:45  1:45  1:33  1:30  1:56

 #(58)  #(70)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 27:57  30:24  33:42  36:22  38:48  40:16  40:31

 2:28  2:27  3:18  2:40  2:26  1:28  0:15
 5  Kiener Cornelia  41:27  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(77)  #(71)  #(62)  #(60)  #(59)

 LV Deggendorf  0:55  4:04  5:45  9:28  11:55  13:41  18:22  20:07  21:36  23:20  26:00  27:34
 0:55  3:09  1:41  3:43  2:27  1:46  4:41  1:45  1:29  1:44  2:40  1:34

 #(58)  #(70)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 29:42  31:37  35:28  38:06  40:27  41:11  41:27

 2:08  1:55  3:51  2:38  2:21  0:44  0:16

 D 45-  (12)  2.9 km  30 Hm   15 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  von Gaza Anke  24:48  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(64)  #(65)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)
 OLV Uslar  2:09  3:56  5:45  7:53  9:32  10:27  12:32  13:52  15:14  16:46  17:59  20:00

 2:09  1:47  1:49  2:08  1:39  0:55  2:05  1:20  1:22  1:32  1:13  2:01
 #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 22:21  23:58  24:35  24:48

 2:21  1:37  0:37  0:13
 2  Grifoni Milena  26:41  #(76)  #(72)  #(62)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(74)  #(67)  #(68)  #(56)  #(70)  #(60)

 OLG Regensburg  2:16  3:56  5:14  7:29  8:21  9:29  11:19  13:22  15:12  17:58  20:32  21:55
 2:16  1:40  1:18  2:15  0:52  1:08  1:50  2:03  1:50  2:46  2:34  1:23

 #(61)  #(57)  #(99)  Z
 23:08  24:40  26:24  26:41

 1:13  1:32  1:44  0:17
 3  Geiger Christiane  28:08  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)

 OLA TSV Deggendorf  2:25  4:40  7:02  9:12  10:05  11:00  13:01  14:22  16:00  17:42  19:00  21:03
 2:25  2:15  2:22  2:10  0:53  0:55  2:01  1:21  1:38  1:42  1:18  2:03

 #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 23:41  27:04  27:53  28:08

 2:38  3:23  0:49  0:15
 4  Liebl Gertrud  29:21  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)  #(57)

 TV Osterhofen  2:20  4:19  6:02  8:17  10:13  13:23  15:10  16:44  18:17  20:30  23:25  24:57
 2:20  1:59  1:43  2:15  1:56  3:10  1:47  1:34  1:33  2:13  2:55  1:32

 #(76)  #(65)  #(99)  Z
 26:42  27:52  29:04  29:21

 1:45  1:10  1:12  0:17
 5  Weber Petra  30:03  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(64)  #(65)  #(76)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(61)  #(60)

 OLG Regensburg  2:16  4:59  6:42  9:12  11:58  12:57  14:13  16:06  17:43  19:29  21:18  22:43
 2:16  2:43  1:43  2:30  2:46  0:59  1:16  1:53  1:37  1:46  1:49  1:25

 #(70)  #(56)  #(99)  Z
 25:05  27:52  29:49  30:03

 2:22  2:47  1:57  0:14
 6  Vogl Karin  30:05  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(57)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)

 SV Mietraching  2:18  4:37  6:50  9:22  10:48  11:50  13:41  15:23  17:11  18:51  20:29  23:19
 2:18  2:19  2:13  2:32  1:26  1:02  1:51  1:42  1:48  1:40  1:38  2:50

 #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 26:31  28:37  29:47  30:05

 3:12  2:06  1:10  0:18
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D 45-  (12)  2.9 km  30 Hm   15 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 7  Ropertz Jana  32:58  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)
 OLV Landshut  3:47  7:27  9:22  11:34  12:25  13:21  15:14  19:21  21:31  22:57  25:08  27:55

 3:47  3:40  1:55  2:12  0:51  0:56  1:53  4:07  2:10  1:26  2:11  2:47
 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 29:26  31:42  32:41  32:58

 1:31  2:16  0:59  0:17
 8  Janischowsky Petra  36:15  #(56)  #(70)  #(60)  #(61)  #(57)  #(62)  #(72)  #(76)  #(65)  #(66)  #(64)  #(74)

 OLG Regensburg  3:53  7:01  8:52  10:40  13:09  15:11  16:46  18:54  20:13  21:28  23:30  26:56
 3:53  3:08  1:51  1:48  2:29  2:02  1:35  2:08  1:19  1:15  2:02  3:26

 #(67)  #(68)  #(99)  Z
 29:47  32:26  35:50  36:15

 2:51  2:39  3:24  0:25
 9  Fritz Martha  38:13  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)

 TV Osterhofen  3:28  7:08  9:58  13:52  15:09  16:28  19:03  21:15  23:20  25:20  28:37  32:19
 3:28  3:40  2:50  3:54  1:17  1:19  2:35  2:12  2:05  2:00  3:17  3:42

 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 34:30  37:03  37:56  38:13

 2:11  2:33  0:53  0:17
 10  Hertel Margit  40:17  #(99)  #(56)  #(70)  #(60)  #(61)  #(57)  #(62)  #(72)  #(76)  #(65)  #(64)  #(66)

 OLG Regensburg  0:51  4:14  7:51  9:52  11:43  14:17  16:40  18:54  21:43  23:29  24:49  27:26
 0:51  3:23  3:37  2:01  1:51  2:34  2:23  2:14  2:49  1:46  1:20  2:37

 #(74)  #(67)  #(68)  Z
 31:20  34:30  37:47  40:17

 3:54  3:10  3:17  2:30
 11  Bauer Iris  42:31  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(60)  #(61)  #(57)  #(70)

 TV Osterhofen  4:42  6:56  8:35  11:00  12:22  13:38  15:42  18:17  20:35  25:43  28:55  35:06
 4:42  2:14  1:39  2:25  1:22  1:16  2:04  2:35  2:18  5:08  3:12  6:11

 #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 37:57  41:09  42:16  42:31

 2:51  3:12  1:07  0:15

 Penzkofer Cäcilia  Fehlst  #(68)  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)
 SV Mietraching  3:50  3:50  6:35  8:57  11:47  13:14  14:43  17:04  19:43  24:33  26:29  29:34

 3:50  0:00  2:45  2:22  2:50  1:27  1:29  2:21  2:39  4:50  1:56  3:05
 #(57)  #(56)  #(99)  #(76)  Z
 33:46  36:42  39:19  -----  39:40

 4:12  2:56  2:37  0:21

 D 65-  (1)  2.9 km  30 Hm   15 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Oudin Marie Reine  41:46  #(76)  #(56)  #(57)  #(70)  #(60)  #(61)  #(62)  #(72)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(74)
 CO Colmar  2:54  5:57  8:27  13:09  15:29  17:40  20:10  22:43  25:26  27:25  28:53  31:49

 2:54  3:03  2:30  4:42  2:20  2:11  2:30  2:33  2:43  1:59  1:28  2:56
 #(67)  #(68)  #(99)  Z
 35:32  38:38  41:21  41:46

 3:43  3:06  2:43  0:25

 H -12  (7)  1.4 km  5 Hm   9 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Trapp Johannes  12:14  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 OLG Regensburg  0:42  1:39  3:27  4:27  6:22  8:06  9:41  11:21  12:01  12:14

 0:42  0:57  1:48  1:00  1:55  1:44  1:35  1:40  0:40  0:13
 2  McGall Luke  14:14  #(99)  #(76)  #(57)  #(62)  #(72)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(69)  Z

 TSV Natternberg  0:42  2:51  4:34  6:35  8:43  10:39  11:52  12:50  13:31  14:14
 0:42  2:09  1:43  2:01  2:08  1:56  1:13  0:58  0:41  0:43

 3  Zeitler Leonhard  17:11  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 TV Osterhofen  0:57  2:07  3:50  4:43  8:02  10:42  12:47  15:44  16:54  17:11

 0:57  1:10  1:43  0:53  3:19  2:40  2:05  2:57  1:10  0:17
 4  Hötzinger Michael  18:39  #(99)  #(76)  #(57)  #(62)  #(72)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(69)  Z

 TSV Natternberg  0:23  6:08  10:52  12:14  13:49  15:24  16:18  17:04  17:48  18:39
 0:23  5:45  4:44  1:22  1:35  1:35  0:54  0:46  0:44  0:51

 5  Oechler Moritz  21:53  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 OLV Landshut  0:44  2:07  3:59  4:51  6:52  9:46  12:50  20:42  21:41  21:53

 0:44  1:23  1:52  0:52  2:01  2:54  3:04  7:52  0:59  0:12
 6  Oechler Lukas  22:18  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(76)  #(57)  #(62)  #(72)  #(64)  #(99)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:12  2:22  4:53  6:54  10:00  14:04  16:58  19:42  22:03  22:18
 1:12  1:10  2:31  2:01  3:06  4:04  2:54  2:44  2:21  0:15

 7  Kahra Felix  26:12  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 SV Mietraching  10:39  11:52  13:34  14:47  17:14  19:35  22:37  25:04  25:58  26:12

 10:39  1:13  1:42  1:13  2:27  2:21  3:02  2:27  0:54  0:14

 H 13-14  (4)  1.4 km  5 Hm   9 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Oechler Jakob  10:06  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 OLV Landshut  0:40  1:21  2:13  3:04  4:33  6:14  7:36  9:14  9:54  10:06

 0:40  0:41  0:52  0:51  1:29  1:41  1:22  1:38  0:40  0:12
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 H 13-14  (4)  1.4 km  5 Hm   9 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 2  Lieblich Yannik  10:35  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 OLG Regensburg  0:51  1:30  2:49  3:40  5:27  6:45  8:08  9:44  10:22  10:35

 0:51  0:39  1:19  0:51  1:47  1:18  1:23  1:36  0:38  0:13
 3  Pilz Moritz  16:39  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z

 OLV Landshut  0:53  1:58  3:01  4:09  7:42  10:26  12:57  15:37  16:25  16:39
 0:53  1:05  1:03  1:08  3:33  2:44  2:31  2:40  0:48  0:14

 4  Faltejsek Tobias  18:56  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 SV Mietraching  3:26  4:25  6:54  8:11  12:10  14:20  16:03  18:01  18:45  18:56

 3:26  0:59  2:29  1:17  3:59  2:10  1:43  1:58  0:44  0:11

 H 15-18  (3)  3.3 km  30 Hm   18 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Friebe Jonas  30:19  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  0:47  3:11  4:49  7:34  9:42  11:14  12:59  14:30  15:58  17:18  18:35  20:02

 0:47  2:24  1:38  2:45  2:08  1:32  1:45  1:31  1:28  1:20  1:17  1:27
 #(58)  #(70)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 21:38  23:04  25:50  27:39  29:23  30:06  30:19

 1:36  1:26  2:46  1:49  1:44  0:43  0:13
 2  Bauer Alexander  31:36  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)

 TV Osterhofen  0:39  1:55  3:19  6:06  8:27  11:09  12:51  15:04  16:32  18:10  19:36  21:41
 0:39  1:16  1:24  2:47  2:21  2:42  1:42  2:13  1:28  1:38  1:26  2:05

 #(70)  #(77)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 23:21  25:20  26:26  28:56  30:45  31:26  31:36

 1:40  1:59  1:06  2:30  1:49  0:41  0:10

 Celorio Felix  Fehlst  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)
 TSV Natternberg  5:30  7:24  11:36  14:29  17:24  19:37  22:21  25:11  27:39  31:19  33:55  36:52

 5:30  1:54  4:12  2:53  2:55  2:13  2:44  2:50  2:28  3:40  2:36  2:57
 #(70)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  #(69)  Z
 38:58  47:47  50:48  53:48  54:27  -----  54:42

 2:06  8:49  3:01  3:00  0:39  0:15

 H 19 Elite  (13)  3.7 km  40 Hm   23 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Guthier Cedric  23:33  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)
 TSG Bad König  0:44  2:33  3:17  4:23  5:49  6:45  8:00  8:48  9:28  10:32  11:36  12:39

 0:44  1:49  0:44  1:06  1:26  0:56  1:15  0:48  0:40  1:04  1:04  1:03
 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 13:24  13:57  14:53  15:56  17:00  17:47  19:00  20:06  21:47  22:57  23:25  23:33

 0:45  0:33  0:56  1:03  1:04  0:47  1:13  1:06  1:41  1:10  0:28  0:08
 2  Lange Korbinian  23:36  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 SV Mietraching  0:24  1:36  2:29  4:09  5:18  6:21  7:22  7:58  8:39  9:44  10:50  11:55
 0:24  1:12  0:53  1:40  1:09  1:03  1:01  0:36  0:41  1:05  1:06  1:05

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 12:42  13:46  14:49  15:34  16:34  17:34  18:44  19:52  21:46  22:57  23:25  23:36

 0:47  1:04  1:03  0:45  1:00  1:00  1:10  1:08  1:54  1:11  0:28  0:11
 3  Vetter Sebastian  23:58  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  0:29  1:34  2:19  3:21  4:42  6:05  7:09  7:48  8:29  9:36  10:45  11:54
 0:29  1:05  0:45  1:02  1:21  1:23  1:04  0:39  0:41  1:07  1:09  1:09

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 12:39  13:44  14:48  15:35  16:38  17:42  19:00  20:08  22:02  23:14  23:46  23:58

 0:45  1:05  1:04  0:47  1:03  1:04  1:18  1:08  1:54  1:12  0:32  0:12
 4  Nürnberger Julian  24:05  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)

 OLG Regensburg  0:28  1:50  2:31  4:58  5:53  7:10  8:04  8:46  9:24  10:27  11:30  12:33
 0:28  1:22  0:41  2:27  0:55  1:17  0:54  0:42  0:38  1:03  1:03  1:03

 #(71)  #(61)  #(77)  #(57)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 13:35  14:23  15:18  15:56  17:53  18:39  19:49  20:45  22:24  23:25  23:54  24:05

 1:02  0:48  0:55  0:38  1:57  0:46  1:10  0:56  1:39  1:01  0:29  0:11
 5  Janischowsky Lukas  25:03  #(69)  #(66)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  #(56)  #(57)  #(77)  #(61)  #(70)

 OLG Regensburg  0:35  1:06  2:22  3:44  5:08  6:13  7:05  9:30  10:32  11:14  11:51  14:15
 0:35  0:31  1:16  1:22  1:24  1:05  0:52  2:25  1:02  0:42  0:37  2:24

 #(58)  #(59)  #(60)  #(71)  #(62)  #(72)  #(63)  #(64)  #(65)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 15:20  16:30  17:17  18:16  19:17  20:19  21:30  22:34  23:18  24:19  24:51  25:03

 1:05  1:10  0:47  0:59  1:01  1:02  1:11  1:04  0:44  1:01  0:32  0:12
 6  Kollenbach Leon  25:12  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 Ski-Club Helsa  0:33  1:45  2:32  3:46  5:04  6:19  7:27  8:07  8:50  10:33  11:46  12:50
 0:33  1:12  0:47  1:14  1:18  1:15  1:08  0:40  0:43  1:43  1:13  1:04

 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 13:31  14:14  15:17  16:21  17:19  18:13  20:08  21:16  23:16  24:27  24:59  25:12

 0:41  0:43  1:03  1:04  0:58  0:54  1:55  1:08  2:00  1:11  0:32  0:13
 7  Körner Christoph  26:23  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 OLV Landshut  0:32  1:48  2:37  3:45  5:03  6:45  8:08  9:03  9:48  11:06  12:15  13:29
 0:32  1:16  0:49  1:08  1:18  1:42  1:23  0:55  0:45  1:18  1:09  1:14

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 14:21  15:32  16:44  17:33  18:46  19:40  21:05  22:19  24:19  25:39  26:11  26:23

 0:52  1:11  1:12  0:49  1:13  0:54  1:25  1:14  2:00  1:20  0:32  0:12



Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederbayern/Oberpfalz 2018 (DPT) Do 10.05.2018 22:50
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Lauf 2 Seite 6  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 H 19 Elite  (13)  3.7 km  40 Hm   23 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 8  Biller Georg jun.  26:56  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)
 SV Mietraching  0:36  1:57  2:48  4:01  5:28  6:34  7:42  8:24  9:11  10:23  11:37  13:08

 0:36  1:21  0:51  1:13  1:27  1:06  1:08  0:42  0:47  1:12  1:14  1:31
 #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(61)  #(77)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 14:18  15:20  16:58  18:20  19:36  21:46  22:26  23:14  24:57  26:09  26:44  26:56

 1:10  1:02  1:38  1:22  1:16  2:10  0:40  0:48  1:43  1:12  0:35  0:12
 9  Iarko Vitalii  29:57  #(99)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)  #(61)  #(71)  #(62)  #(77)  #(57)  #(76)

 OC München  0:22  2:06  4:17  5:26  6:42  7:38  8:48  9:49  11:07  12:21  13:13  14:42
 0:22  1:44  2:11  1:09  1:16  0:56  1:10  1:01  1:18  1:14  0:52  1:29

 #(72)  #(63)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(69)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  Z
 16:08  17:31  18:54  19:49  20:43  21:13  23:01  24:07  25:46  27:47  28:43  29:57

 1:26  1:23  1:23  0:55  0:54  0:30  1:48  1:06  1:39  2:01  0:56  1:14
 10  Ito Ryo  32:16  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)

 Uni Göttingen  0:36  1:21  2:06  4:34  5:49  7:48  9:01  9:58  12:36  14:52  16:04  17:21
 0:36  0:45  0:45  2:28  1:15  1:59  1:13  0:57  2:38  2:16  1:12  1:17

 #(60)  #(61)  #(71)  #(62)  #(63)  #(64)  #(72)  #(77)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:16  19:30  20:28  21:44  24:05  25:48  27:49  29:02  29:53  31:25  31:59  32:16

 0:55  1:14  0:58  1:16  2:21  1:43  2:01  1:13  0:51  1:32  0:34  0:17
 11  Brandl Lorenz  34:31  #(76)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)  #(61)  #(71)  #(62)  #(77)  #(57)  #(72)

 OLG Regensburg  2:14  4:03  6:28  7:47  9:16  10:26  11:52  13:01  14:38  16:12  17:11  18:54
 2:14  1:49  2:25  1:19  1:29  1:10  1:26  1:09  1:37  1:34  0:59  1:43

 #(63)  #(64)  #(65)  #(69)  #(66)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  #(99)  Z
 20:33  22:02  22:56  24:09  24:47  26:25  27:38  30:12  31:38  32:37  34:22  34:31

 1:39  1:29  0:54  1:13  0:38  1:38  1:13  2:34  1:26  0:59  1:45  0:09
 12  Wersin Steffen  35:19  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 TGM Budenheim  0:42  2:20  3:29  5:01  6:46  8:36  10:44  11:51  12:50  14:38  16:16  17:54
 0:42  1:38  1:09  1:32  1:45  1:50  2:08  1:07  0:59  1:48  1:38  1:38

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:59  20:39  22:15  23:33  25:02  26:30  28:35  30:02  32:36  34:25  35:09  35:19

 1:05  1:40  1:36  1:18  1:29  1:28  2:05  1:27  2:34  1:49  0:44  0:10
 13  Stefan Simon  38:12  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 SV Mietraching  0:35  2:35  8:07  9:31  11:14  12:24  13:48  14:47  15:41  17:36  19:25  21:03
 0:35  2:00  5:32  1:24  1:43  1:10  1:24  0:59  0:54  1:55  1:49  1:38

 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 21:58  22:54  24:27  25:52  27:13  29:26  30:56  32:33  35:10  37:09  37:59  38:12

 0:55  0:56  1:33  1:25  1:21  2:13  1:30  1:37  2:37  1:59  0:50  0:13

 H 35-  (12)  3.7 km  40 Hm   23 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Dunaev Anatolii  25:38  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)
 Gymnasion Offenbach  1:02  2:26  3:14  4:18  5:23  7:02  8:27  9:19  10:05  11:11  12:46  13:49

 1:02  1:24  0:48  1:04  1:05  1:39  1:25  0:52  0:46  1:06  1:35  1:03
 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 14:31  15:39  16:39  17:28  18:28  19:15  20:31  21:37  23:36  24:58  25:27  25:38

 0:42  1:08  1:00  0:49  1:00  0:47  1:16  1:06  1:59  1:22  0:29  0:11
 2  Faltejsek Lukáš  28:01  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 SV Mietraching  0:45  2:10  3:03  4:22  5:38  7:20  8:45  9:41  10:28  11:43  12:57  14:15
 0:45  1:25  0:53  1:19  1:16  1:42  1:25  0:56  0:47  1:15  1:14  1:18

 #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 15:05  16:21  17:32  18:32  19:36  20:36  21:52  23:01  25:01  27:10  27:45  28:01

 0:50  1:16  1:11  1:00  1:04  1:00  1:16  1:09  2:00  2:09  0:35  0:16
 3  Arzumanov Alexey  29:05  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 Gymnasion Offenbach  0:48  2:29  3:26  4:47  5:58  7:51  9:01  9:45  10:35  12:00  13:32  14:57
 0:48  1:41  0:57  1:21  1:11  1:53  1:10  0:44  0:50  1:25  1:32  1:25

 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 15:51  16:40  17:56  19:12  20:23  21:45  23:04  24:24  26:39  28:20  28:54  29:05

 0:54  0:49  1:16  1:16  1:11  1:22  1:19  1:20  2:15  1:41  0:34  0:11
 4  Engler Ralf  31:55  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)

 OL Forstern  0:56  2:57  4:02  5:34  6:59  8:16  9:52  10:50  11:47  13:18  15:00  16:36
 0:56  2:01  1:05  1:32  1:25  1:17  1:36  0:58  0:57  1:31  1:42  1:36

 #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 17:32  18:21  19:54  21:16  22:34  23:42  25:17  26:51  29:20  31:02  31:40  31:55

 0:56  0:49  1:33  1:22  1:18  1:08  1:35  1:34  2:29  1:42  0:38  0:15
 5  Kozhevnikov Arist  32:10  #(69)  #(66)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)

 OC München  0:50  1:22  2:33  3:43  5:13  6:30  7:30  10:21  12:44  13:57  17:18  18:18
 0:50  0:32  1:11  1:10  1:30  1:17  1:00  2:51  2:23  1:13  3:21  1:00

 #(61)  #(71)  #(62)  #(77)  #(57)  #(76)  #(72)  #(63)  #(64)  #(65)  #(99)  Z
 20:05  21:08  22:23  23:36  24:22  25:53  27:22  28:52  30:02  31:04  31:55  32:10

 1:47  1:03  1:15  1:13  0:46  1:31  1:29  1:30  1:10  1:02  0:51  0:15
 6  Lang Florian  32:32  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)

 OLV Landshut  1:09  2:46  3:51  5:20  7:18  9:19  10:49  11:43  12:35  14:10  15:42  17:05
 1:09  1:37  1:05  1:29  1:58  2:01  1:30  0:54  0:52  1:35  1:32  1:23

 #(57)  #(77)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:36  19:30  20:41  21:49  23:03  24:35  26:03  27:23  30:00  31:38  32:18  32:32

 1:31  0:54  1:11  1:08  1:14  1:32  1:28  1:20  2:37  1:38  0:40  0:14
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 H 35-  (12)  3.7 km  40 Hm   23 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 7  Hervás Lucas Jesús  33:01  #(69)  #(66)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)
 Gymnasion Offenbach  0:38  1:17  2:59  4:46  6:40  8:03  9:15  11:59  14:40  15:59  17:23  18:21

 0:38  0:39  1:42  1:47  1:54  1:23  1:12  2:44  2:41  1:19  1:24  0:58
 #(61)  #(71)  #(62)  #(77)  #(57)  #(76)  #(72)  #(63)  #(64)  #(65)  #(99)  Z
 19:47  20:51  22:16  23:44  24:35  26:19  27:56  29:24  30:53  31:50  32:48  33:01

 1:26  1:04  1:25  1:28  0:51  1:44  1:37  1:28  1:29  0:57  0:58  0:13
 8  Kühschelm Leopold  34:33  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(76)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)

 Berliner Turnerschaft  2:21  3:22  4:45  6:44  9:01  10:39  11:15  12:04  12:59  15:26  16:47  20:04
 2:21  1:01  1:23  1:59  2:17  1:38  0:36  0:49  0:55  2:27  1:21  3:17

 #(57)  #(77)  #(61)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(99)  Z
 21:31  22:23  23:05  24:18  25:35  26:42  28:08  29:28  30:46  32:51  34:23  34:33

 1:27  0:52  0:42  1:13  1:17  1:07  1:26  1:20  1:18  2:05  1:32  0:10
 9  Göbel Sven  35:21  #(99)  #(76)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)  #(61)  #(71)  #(62)  #(77)  #(57)

 Gymnasion Offenbach  0:25  1:44  3:50  6:35  8:20  9:55  10:55  12:16  13:42  15:27  16:57  17:53
 0:25  1:19  2:06  2:45  1:45  1:35  1:00  1:21  1:26  1:45  1:30  0:56

 #(72)  #(63)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(69)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  Z
 19:34  21:05  22:39  23:36  24:28  25:07  27:02  28:23  30:35  32:28  33:51  35:21

 1:41  1:31  1:34  0:57  0:52  0:39  1:55  1:21  2:12  1:53  1:23  1:30
 10  Ebert Roger  35:31  #(66)  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)

 TSV Jetzendorf  0:57  1:39  3:33  4:35  5:50  7:27  8:54  11:12  13:05  14:33  16:23  17:36
 0:57  0:42  1:54  1:02  1:15  1:37  1:27  2:18  1:53  1:28  1:50  1:13

 #(62)  #(71)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(65)  #(99)  Z
 19:10  20:43  21:59  23:29  25:05  27:07  28:43  31:33  33:04  34:09  35:12  35:31

 1:34  1:33  1:16  1:30  1:36  2:02  1:36  2:50  1:31  1:05  1:03  0:19
 11  von Hirschheydt Platon  38:45  #(69)  #(66)  #(73)  #(74)  #(67)  #(75)  #(68)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)

 OLV Landshut  2:15  3:07  4:53  6:10  8:03  9:42  10:58  14:16  17:14  18:50  20:25  21:44
 2:15  0:52  1:46  1:17  1:53  1:39  1:16  3:18  2:58  1:36  1:35  1:19

 #(61)  #(77)  #(57)  #(71)  #(62)  #(72)  #(63)  #(64)  #(65)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 23:22  24:29  25:30  28:05  30:00  31:39  33:32  35:14  36:09  37:38  38:31  38:45

 1:38  1:07  1:01  2:35  1:55  1:39  1:53  1:42  0:55  1:29  0:53  0:14
 12  Friebe Christian  39:29  #(69)  #(68)  #(75)  #(67)  #(74)  #(73)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)

 OLA TSV Deggendorf  0:51  3:26  4:52  6:31  8:01  9:20  11:33  12:45  13:48  15:36  17:24  19:11
 0:51  2:35  1:26  1:39  1:30  1:19  2:13  1:12  1:03  1:48  1:48  1:47

 #(71)  #(77)  #(61)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 20:48  22:13  23:06  24:45  27:06  29:16  31:11  34:15  36:39  38:25  39:13  39:29

 1:37  1:25  0:53  1:39  2:21  2:10  1:55  3:04  2:24  1:46  0:48  0:16

 H 45-  (7)  3.3 km  30 Hm   18 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Lukács Vilhelm  25:06  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)
 OLV Landshut  0:41  3:00  4:08  6:32  8:19  9:31  11:02  12:18  13:04  14:10  15:20  16:23

 0:41  2:19  1:08  2:24  1:47  1:12  1:31  1:16  0:46  1:06  1:10  1:03
 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 17:35  19:11  20:26  22:31  24:14  24:53  25:06

 1:12  1:36  1:15  2:05  1:43  0:39  0:13
 2  Rácz Csaba  25:29  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)

 OLV Landshut  0:43  2:01  3:24  6:28  8:16  9:40  11:02  12:18  13:08  14:17  15:33  16:42
 0:43  1:18  1:23  3:04  1:48  1:24  1:22  1:16  0:50  1:09  1:16  1:09

 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 17:57  19:36  20:53  23:11  24:31  25:13  25:29

 1:15  1:39  1:17  2:18  1:20  0:42  0:16
 3  Janischowsky Klemens  25:46  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)

 OLG Regensburg  0:39  2:04  3:15  7:09  8:45  10:38  11:46  12:50  14:03  15:16  16:19  17:15
 0:39  1:25  1:11  3:54  1:36  1:53  1:08  1:04  1:13  1:13  1:03  0:56

 #(58)  #(70)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:39  20:00  22:04  23:43  25:03  25:36  25:46

 1:24  1:21  2:04  1:39  1:20  0:33  0:10
 4  Vogl Roland  27:03  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)

 SV Mietraching  0:44  2:42  4:02  6:54  8:42  10:02  11:22  12:43  13:36  14:52  16:10  17:33
 0:44  1:58  1:20  2:52  1:48  1:20  1:20  1:21  0:53  1:16  1:18  1:23

 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:55  20:28  21:48  24:06  25:48  26:46  27:03

 1:22  1:33  1:20  2:18  1:42  0:58  0:17
 5  Hötzinger Stefan  27:48  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(77)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)

 TSV Natternberg  0:38  5:58  7:07  9:21  11:01  12:18  13:35  14:42  15:52  17:21  18:25  19:19
 0:38  5:20  1:09  2:14  1:40  1:17  1:17  1:07  1:10  1:29  1:04  0:54

 #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 20:48  22:08  24:35  25:44  27:03  27:36  27:48

 1:29  1:20  2:27  1:09  1:19  0:33  0:12
 6  Liebl Siegfried  29:35  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)

 TV Osterhofen  0:43  3:09  4:31  7:37  9:08  10:41  12:08  13:41  15:14  16:34  17:37  19:08
 0:43  2:26  1:22  3:06  1:31  1:33  1:27  1:33  1:33  1:20  1:03  1:31

 #(70)  #(56)  #(57)  #(77)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 20:52  23:26  24:49  25:49  28:28  29:19  29:35

 1:44  2:34  1:23  1:00  2:39  0:51  0:16
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 H 45-  (7)  3.3 km  30 Hm   18 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 7  Casanova Valerio  57:00  #(64)  #(63)  #(73)  #(67)  #(75)  #(69)  #(76)  #(56)  #(70)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)
 OLG Regensburg  3:22  6:17  11:49  16:32  19:07  21:49  25:01  28:29  33:04  35:49  38:46  40:44

 3:22  2:55  5:32  4:43  2:35  2:42  3:12  3:28  4:35  2:45  2:57  1:58
 #(71)  #(62)  #(72)  #(77)  #(57)  #(99)  Z
 43:03  45:41  48:31  50:52  52:33  56:22  57:00

 2:19  2:38  2:50  2:21  1:41  3:49  0:38

 H 55-  (7)  3.3 km  30 Hm   18 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Thierolf Michael  21:46  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)
 TSG Bad König  0:36  2:03  3:15  5:38  6:59  8:10  9:30  10:35  11:39  12:43  13:37  14:53

 0:36  1:27  1:12  2:23  1:21  1:11  1:20  1:05  1:04  1:04  0:54  1:16
 #(70)  #(77)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 16:02  17:36  18:18  19:43  20:53  21:33  21:46

 1:09  1:34  0:42  1:25  1:10  0:40  0:13
 2  Zoltner Helge  23:33  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)

 OLV Landshut  0:30  1:55  3:13  6:19  8:00  9:28  10:38  11:49  12:37  13:51  15:09  16:08
 0:30  1:25  1:18  3:06  1:41  1:28  1:10  1:11  0:48  1:14  1:18  0:59

 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 17:02  18:24  19:33  21:27  22:42  23:20  23:33

 0:54  1:22  1:09  1:54  1:15  0:38  0:13
 3  Hartung Clemens  26:50  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)

 OLG Regensburg  0:42  2:33  3:41  5:43  7:26  8:52  10:14  11:37  12:47  13:54  15:40  17:44
 0:42  1:51  1:08  2:02  1:43  1:26  1:22  1:23  1:10  1:07  1:46  2:04

 #(70)  #(56)  #(57)  #(77)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 18:58  21:10  22:25  23:21  25:45  26:36  26:50

 1:14  2:12  1:15  0:56  2:24  0:51  0:14
 4  Wohlrabe Lutz  29:21  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)

 ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweide  0:41  2:44  4:19  7:26  9:27  11:11  12:45  14:16  15:14  16:39  18:00  19:15
 0:41  2:03  1:35  3:07  2:01  1:44  1:34  1:31  0:58  1:25  1:21  1:15

 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 20:40  22:41  24:19  26:43  28:28  29:11  29:21

 1:25  2:01  1:38  2:24  1:45  0:43  0:10
 5  Huber Klaus  33:25  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)

 OLV Landshut  0:56  3:07  4:31  7:39  9:45  11:23  13:57  16:39  18:06  19:26  20:34  22:29
 0:56  2:11  1:24  3:08  2:06  1:38  2:34  2:42  1:27  1:20  1:08  1:55

 #(70)  #(60)  #(77)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 24:14  25:53  27:39  28:34  30:57  32:32  33:10  33:25

 1:45  1:39  1:46  0:55  2:23  1:35  0:38  0:15
 6  Kümpfbeck Josef  35:36  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)

 TV Osterhofen  0:57  3:45  5:16  9:28  11:27  13:28  15:07  16:49  18:36  20:26  22:18  24:09
 0:57  2:48  1:31  4:12  1:59  2:01  1:39  1:42  1:47  1:50  1:52  1:51

 #(70)  #(77)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 25:57  28:39  29:44  32:00  34:27  35:17  35:36

 1:48  2:42  1:05  2:16  2:27  0:50  0:19
 7  Weigold Peter  36:30  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(57)  #(77)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)

 TV Osterhofen  1:15  4:03  5:47  8:42  11:09  13:01  14:56  16:46  17:52  19:34  21:06  22:45
 1:15  2:48  1:44  2:55  2:27  1:52  1:55  1:50  1:06  1:42  1:32  1:39

 #(59)  #(58)  #(70)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 25:05  27:04  28:55  31:52  35:11  36:16  36:30

 2:20  1:59  1:51  2:57  3:19  1:05  0:14

 H 65-  (5)  2.9 km  30 Hm   15 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Schwanitz Jürgen  28:03  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  2:01  4:10  5:49  9:30  10:32  11:41  13:38  15:15  16:40  18:01  20:04  22:43

 2:01  2:09  1:39  3:41  1:02  1:09  1:57  1:37  1:25  1:21  2:03  2:39
 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 24:16  26:10  27:48  28:03

 1:33  1:54  1:38  0:15
 2  Meißner Ralph  28:09  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(64)  #(65)  #(76)  #(72)  #(62)  #(60)  #(61)  #(57)

 OLV Landshut  2:38  4:36  6:09  8:54  10:44  11:36  13:06  14:41  16:11  17:56  19:11  20:51
 2:38  1:58  1:33  2:45  1:50  0:52  1:30  1:35  1:30  1:45  1:15  1:40

 #(70)  #(56)  #(99)  Z
 23:51  26:23  27:55  28:09

 3:00  2:32  1:32  0:14
 3  Werthmann Gerhard  30:22  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)

 OLV Landshut  5:32  9:26  10:47  14:31  15:29  16:20  17:58  19:16  20:47  22:21  23:34  25:27
 5:32  3:54  1:21  3:44  0:58  0:51  1:38  1:18  1:31  1:34  1:13  1:53

 #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 27:53  29:28  30:05  30:22

 2:26  1:35  0:37  0:17
 4  Oudin Bernard  33:49  #(68)  #(67)  #(74)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(56)

 CO Colmar  3:06  5:48  7:40  10:49  12:08  13:31  16:02  18:03  19:52  21:43  24:18  27:47
 3:06  2:42  1:52  3:09  1:19  1:23  2:31  2:01  1:49  1:51  2:35  3:29

 #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 29:50  32:13  33:20  33:49

 2:03  2:23  1:07  0:29
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 H 65-  (5)  2.9 km  30 Hm   15 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 5  Jarkov Viktor  39:51  #(76)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(61)  #(60)  #(70)  #(57)  #(56)  #(68)  #(67)
 SV Nittendorf  5:01  6:32  7:30  9:50  11:49  14:06  15:49  18:35  22:30  25:18  28:54  33:01

 5:01  1:31  0:58  2:20  1:59  2:17  1:43  2:46  3:55  2:48  3:36  4:07
 #(74)  #(66)  #(99)  Z
 34:59  37:45  39:13  39:51

 1:58  2:46  1:28  0:38

 Offen Lang  (2)  3.3 km  30 Hm   18 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Marquardt Tom  39:42  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(59)  #(58)  #(60)
 - Landshut -  2:32  5:32  7:29  10:55  13:18  15:07  16:51  18:41  20:20  22:38  25:29  27:26

 2:32  3:00  1:57  3:26  2:23  1:49  1:44  1:50  1:39  2:18  2:51  1:57
 #(70)  #(77)  #(57)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 29:52  32:41  33:49  36:00  38:32  39:23  39:42

 2:26  2:49  1:08  2:11  2:32  0:51  0:19
 2  Marquardt Janet  70:15  #(69)  #(75)  #(67)  #(73)  #(64)  #(63)  #(72)  #(62)  #(71)  #(60)  #(59)  #(58)

 - Landshut -  1:15  7:04  9:26  13:56  16:47  19:20  21:16  23:33  25:39  28:59  33:04  39:52
 1:15  5:49  2:22  4:30  2:51  2:33  1:56  2:17  2:06  3:20  4:05  6:48

 #(70)  #(57)  #(77)  #(56)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 42:10  52:06  60:46  66:17  68:51  69:57  70:15

 2:18  9:56  8:40  5:31  2:34  1:06  0:18

 Offen Kurz  (2)  1.4 km  5 Hm   9 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Pfeffer Birgit  14:41  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 TSV Natternberg  1:10  1:55  3:32  4:30  6:48  8:58  10:50  13:23  14:24  14:41

 1:10  0:45  1:37  0:58  2:18  2:10  1:52  2:33  1:01  0:17
 2  Kitzinger Elisabeth  16:57  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z

 LV Deggendorf  1:05  2:05  3:25  4:58  7:31  10:06  12:39  15:18  16:28  16:57
 1:05  1:00  1:20  1:33  2:33  2:35  2:33  2:39  1:10  0:29

 Kids  (5)  1.4 km  5 Hm   9 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Pilz Marlon  19:49  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 OLV Landshut  1:50  3:20  5:12  6:28  10:06  12:34  14:58  18:38  19:31  19:49

 1:50  1:30  1:52  1:16  3:38  2:28  2:24  3:40  0:53  0:18
 2  Süßl Sebastian  24:37  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z

 OLV Landshut  2:37  3:53  6:37  8:16  12:23  16:00  19:01  23:16  24:21  24:37
 2:37  1:16  2:44  1:39  4:07  3:37  3:01  4:15  1:05  0:16

 3  Miethanner Emilia  26:33  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 SV Mietraching  1:48  4:35  7:41  9:58  13:16  17:14  21:12  25:01  26:13  26:33

 1:48  2:47  3:06  2:17  3:18  3:58  3:58  3:49  1:12  0:20
 4  Ebert James  29:34  #(69)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z

 TSV Jetzendorf  2:17  4:37  7:29  9:45  14:31  18:35  22:25  27:31  29:15  29:34
 2:17  2:20  2:52  2:16  4:46  4:04  3:50  5:06  1:44  0:19

 5  Kozhevnikov Alexander  30:49  #(65)  #(69)  #(66)  #(64)  #(72)  #(72)  #(62)  #(57)  #(76)  #(99)  Z
 - München -  1:56  4:30  5:43  11:24  17:13  17:13  20:12  24:46  29:04  30:24  30:49

 1:56  2:34  1:13  5:41  5:49  0:00  2:59  4:34  4:18  1:20  0:25


